PRODUCT
DATASHEET
AMY-25-ZOOM
AMY-25-ZOOM
Ø35 mm zoomable lens with infinitely adjustable
beam from 20 to 50 degrees
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
Dimensions 25.0 x 25.0 mm
Height 12 mm
Fastening tape
ROHS compliant yes
MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS:
Component Type Material Colour Finish
C18547_AMY-25-ZOOM-SUB Single lens PMMA
CA18549_AMY-25-ZOOM Assembly
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Quantities for one set:
Single lens 1
Assembly 1
Last update: 29/11/2022 Subject to change without prior notice Published: 05/12/2022
LEDiL is a registered trademark of LEDiL Oy in the European Union, USA, and certain other countries. 1/5
PRODUCT
DATASHEET
AMY-25-ZOOM
Component  Qty in box MOQ MPQ Box weight (kg)
C18547_AMY-25-ZOOM-SUB
» Box size: 480 x 280 x 185 mm
Single lens
     3375
   135
  135
         5.4
CA18549_AMY-25-ZOOM
» Box size: 480 x 280 x 300 mm
Assembly
     3375
   135
  135
         12.7
Last update: 29/11/2022 Subject to change without prior notice Published: 05/12/2022
LEDiL is a registered trademark of LEDiL Oy in the European Union, USA, and certain other countries. 2/5
PRODUCT
DATASHEET
AMY-25-ZOOM
See also our general installation guide: www.ledil.com/installation_guide
Last update: 29/11/2022 Subject to change without prior notice Published: 05/12/2022
LEDiL is a registered trademark of LEDiL Oy in the European Union, USA, and certain other countries. 3/5
PRODUCT
DATASHEET
AMY-25-ZOOM
PHOTOMETRIC DATA (MEASURED):
LED SST-40
FWHM / FWTM 17.0 + 49.0° / 40.0 + 76.0°
Efficiency 75 %
Peak intensity 4.3 cd/lm
LEDs/each optic 1
Light colour White
Required components:
Last update: 29/11/2022 Subject to change without prior notice Published: 05/12/2022
LEDiL is a registered trademark of LEDiL Oy in the European Union, USA, and certain other countries. 4/5